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BITF
BTE
BTCC.B
DML
ATH
NGD
HUT
TVE
CVE
FCU
K
CPG
ABX
LUN
XIU
BTO
MFC
BNS
T
WCP
SU
BTCC
ENB
FM
INNO
BIG
MOZ
ZEB
XRE
CIA
CS
NXE
CAE
CXB
AQN
HR.UN
HQD
DSV
HBM
AC

TRADELOGIQ.com

Tradelogiq Markets Inc

Trading Activity for November 29th, 2023

Volume
2,014,900.00

MARKET

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Trades
5,384.00

VOLUME

499,200
74,000
64,200
60,600
55,500
51,700
47,200
46,000
43,400
38,100
35,600
32,200
25,000
22,200
21,300
21,000
19,300
19,200
17,400
17,000
15,800
15,000
13,600
12,700
12,000
11,400
11,000
10,900
10,500
10,400
10,300
10,300

9,900
9,900
9,600
9,600
9,500
9,000
8,300
7,800

Value
$30,877,136.50

TRADES

380
78
21
15
70
35
41
39

149
13

114
82
94

208
13
59

123

155

110
50
95

110
107

35
13
27

46
58
49
29
11
24
62

42
52

VALUE

$971,909.00
$385,839.00
$473,936.00
$145,594.00
$214,066.00
$97,539.00
$129,108.00
$166,482.00
$1,044,606.00
$36,998.00
$281,831.00
$308,408.00
$590,771.00
$205,128.00
$650,782.00
$95,314.00
$507,297.00
$1,137,133.00
$417,293.00
$159,635.00
$708,057.00
$108,870.00
$638,571.00
$145,246.00
$4,645.00
$13,097.00
$8,890.00
$342,106.00
$155,550.00
$70,789.00
$56,671.00
$89,936.00
$261,471.00
$13,281.00
$78,925.00
$85,813.00
$165,801.00
$7,890.00
$50,597.00
$137,369.00



EDR
TAL
TD
TRP
CM
BTR
REL.UN
BIP.UN
GLO
OSK
OLA
FFH
MAI
Cp
WELL
DIR.UN
ARIS
OGC
MEG
IVN
BIR
RY
POW
XIC
PPL
MAXX
GSVR
RGD
AR
XUT
FTS
PSA
ZAG
XFN
TA
ABRA
GMV
KUYA
MMY
ARX
BBD.B

TECK.B
BLX
CNR
TLG
ATD
EMO
EFX
FNV

CJ
ZWU
NVEI
HIVE

KRR
LEV

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

7,700
7,500
7,300
7,100
6,600
6,500
6,400
6,300
6,000
5,900
5,700
5,600
5,500
5,500
5,300
5,200
4,900
4,800
4,800
4,700
4,500
4,500
4,500
4,400
4,200
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,800
3,600
3,600
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,400
3,300
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
2,900
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,600
2,500

$23,000.00
$6,375.00
$609,421.00
$359,656.00
$351,619.00
$1,385.00
$111,417.00
$223,822.00
$13,873.00
$17,498.00
$23,198.00
$6,886,489.00
$2,075.00
$529,929.00
$20,046.00
$64,950.00
$21,047.00
$11,803.00
$122,815.00
$51,912.00
$29,548.00
$533,490.00
$168,722.00
$140,992.00
$189,204.00
$1,877.50
$1,370.00
$1,762.50
$1,847.50
$97,680.00
$206,566.00
$180,036.00
$48,276.00
$154,560.00
$38,502.00
$1,235.00
$1,052.50
$857.50
$477.50
$75,947.00
$159,600.00
$94,927.00
$155,776.00
$93,236.00
$465,310.00
$1,327.50
$227,648.00
$1,105.00
$16,814.00
$451,685.00
$19,029.00
$28,280.00
$78,669.00
$12,163.00
$12,395.00
$5,528.00



AYA
AOT
AP.UN
LGD
WPM
AFM
PNG
HAB
SVM
VET
CU
XBB
CTS
BMO
HSU
GWO
STND
FENT
oM
ROK
CPX
RSLV
DLTA
VCE
GWM
SAP
GSHR
FUU
MRU
PGLD
scz
BN
GOOS
HME
D.UN
GRA
NPI
TOI
PSK
ITR
CDZ
NFG
GRT.UN
DPM
IAU
MUB
ZPS
CJR.B
XCB
WEF
GMX
SVE
SUU
BYD
MNO
RML

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
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$25,093.00
$1,260.00
$45,350.00
$772.50
$166,834.00
$2,080.00
$1,580.00
$23,136.00
$8,906.00
$41,311.00
$72,630.00
$65,553.00
$9,458.00
$242,244.00
$36,894.00
$94,645.00
$110.00
$355.00
$330.00
$622.50
$73,474.00
$527.50
$225.00
$88,428.00
$670.00
$51,895.00
$247.50
$815.00
$137,559.00
$195.00
$592.50
$95,648.00
$28,776.00
$2,432.00
$17,000.00
$3,836.00
$39,308.00
$168,810.00
$44,196.00
$2,122.00
$52,470.00
$8,863.00
$117,542.00
$16,521.00
$3,488.00
$28,700.00
$19,152.00
$795.00
$28,652.00
$1,075.00
$1,385.00
$345.00
$732.50
$388,329.00
$557.50
$600.00



LUM
VRTX
GFL
MG
RHC
SCOT
AEMC
OCG
TCF
HMR
MAU
BABY
EMA
SHOP
TLRY
CNQ
HHL

XSB
DFN
DOL

OTEX
KEY
BEP.UN
ONEX
HOM.U
VCN
TOU
XGB
CASH
PFL
PEY
PAY
SGY
RBA
ATS
AKE
SES
LMN
CHP.UN
STN
SDE
YNV
AVCN
MAW
FVL
KDK
JUSH
VZLA
NVO
DCMC
FSY
NDA
APGO
VPT

Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
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$570.00
$630.00
$55,573.00
$110,872.00
$322.50
$305.00
$567.50
$347.50
$450.00
$1,055.00
$1,045.00
$390.00
$66,517.00
$140,675.00
$3,476.00
$125,982.00
$10,808.00
$52,580.00
$36,232.00
$5,618.00
$136,166.00
$11,600.00
$71,876.00
$42,870.00
$43,905.00
$120,373.00
$13,419.00
$49,193.00
$78,388.00
$22,572.00
$60,240.00
$23,544.00
$15,166.00
$6,235.00
$9,408.00
$102,741.00
$58,440.00
$8,537.00
$8,760.00
$27,167.00
$14,231.00
$106,807.00
$3,416.00
$100.00
$337.50
$347.50
$417.50
$570.00
$895.00
$1,645.00
$155.00
$120.00
$730.00
$325.00
$135.00
$192.50



LLG
SEI
SGO
NOC
ACB
VERT
PXT
SPA
ATX
TML
SUP
AZM
API
PHOS
PAAS
GLDC
SPB
LIO
AEM
BIGG
HIGH
GRSL
FOOD
BKI
SYH
DM
IMG
HSTR
TRIP
Dv
DB
WHN
USA
FFOX
NUR
AMY
PPR
NTAR
PUMA
BNN
ETL
GTWO
FE
CSW.A
DELX
MAPS
LMR
Z1LB
FNI
ZHY
CG
ACOX
CPLF
VDY
RCIL.B

TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture

TSX
Venture

TSX
Venture
Venture

TSX
Venture
Venture

CNSX
CNSX

TSX
Venture

TSX
Venture

TSX

CNSX
Venture
Venture

TSX

TSX
Venture
Venture

TSX
Venture

CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture

TSX

Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX

TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture

TSX

CNSX

TSX

TSX

TSX

TSX

TSX

TSX

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
900
900
900
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$655.00
$212.50
$297.50
$80.00
$125.00
$630.00
$65.00
$27,100.00
$155.00
$865.00
$160.00
$362.50
$725.00
$267.50
$310.00
$21,216.00
$295.00
$9,777.00
$885.00
$72,200.00
$195.00
$347.50
$95.00
$312.50
$60.00
$510.00
$20.00
$3,499.00
$290.00
$65.00
$895.00
$125.00
$295.00
$345.00
$50.00
$135.00
$260.00
$75.00
$120.00
$130.00
$477.50
$2,267.00
$800.00
$237.50
$12,499.00
$170.00
$220.00
$20.00
$40,421.00
$100.00
$9,783.00
$7,204.00
$33,173.00
$5,707.00
$36,472.00
$51,741.00



ZPR

CCO
ASCU
ALA
URC
IFC
XEQT
U.UN

HMM]J
RVLY
HXT
FCR.UN
CURA
EIT.UN
I1SO
SGR.UN
CAR.UN
CIX
AMC
CUR
EQB
IGM
FTN
GEI
ASE
WSP
BLDP
XDV
KEL
LIF
ZSP
CCL.B
WCN
AOI
ZCN
GIB.A
ERF
DSG
NUMI
GIII
AU
OGN
PNRL
ME
FF
EQX
CWB
ADK
FMS
AZT
GASX
DOO
BLO

EQTY

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
CNSX

Venture

900
900
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
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$8,145.00
$108,573.00
$48,376.00
$1,152.00
$21,477.00
$3,135.00
$167,596.00
$21,664.00
$20,522.00
$122,162.00
$6,866.00
$1,013.00
$40,720.00
$11,039.00
$4,035.00
$8,872.00
$2,583.00
$7,306.00
$32,089.00
$9,803.00
$1,498.00
$1,276.00
$53,042.00
$23,429.00
$4,840.00
$14,430.00
$1,213.00
$111,233.00
$2,893.00
$15,526.00
$4,127.00
$18,841.00
$40,702.00
$33,675.00
$108,203.00
$1,544.00
$16,218.00
$82,263.00
$12,894.00
$66,136.00
$50.00
$172.50
$225.00
$335.00
$703.00
$425.00
$67.50
$3,649.00
$14,264.00
$160.00
$80.00
$97.50
$500.00
$47,850.00
$117.50

$65.00



DMGI
THX
RHT

IPT
TBX

TECT

BWLK

CPAU
FLT
VIPR
CSO

SBBC
SALT
NCU

SM
BEI.UN
HPR
ESK
HOM.UN

BBTV
ASM

QTWO
BYN

ELBM

CN
GXU
APM
Cvv
WRR
ORE

INE

EMN
TUD
BRC
TORQ
AUCU
CYBT
PEA
SGMD
MPVD
TAU
SX
ATY
GRIN
MGA
GIGA
ZAC
NRM
ANRG
BWCG
ARTG
NOW
TLO

CBR

Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX

Venture

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
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$192.50
$127.50
$165.00
$100.00
$72.50
$67.50
$165.00
$170.00
$95.00
$70.00
$220.00
$125.00
$390.00
$70.00
$200.00
$33,028.00
$3,777.00
$235.00
$7,022.00
$182.50
$375.00
$152.50
$145.00
$330.00
$395.00
$242.50
$82.50
$320.00
$170.00
$62.50
$435.00
$4,763.00
$165.00
$70.00
$475.00
$177.50
$115.00
$95.00
$152.50
$165.00
$125.00
$125.00
$280.00
$50.00
$50.00
$165.00
$182.50
$95.00
$80.00
$247.50
$130.00
$105.00
$3,250.00
$147.50
$92.50

$95.00



SSVR
GRAT
CWEB
LAB
NWH.UN
™
CERT
MBX
OPHR
EML
GGD
ZLU
CEI
GGO
NICU
IMO
BCM
GPH
IGO
UUSA
LNR
BEPC
CTC.A
ZDV
LUG
VRE
CHR
ADW.A
ATRL
777
KMP.UN
ATZ
GTII
FHIS
FOM
BBU.UN
MATR
AAV
BIPC
SLF
IAG
XDIV
PGI.UN
PRYM
CRE
EFR
MFI
ALC
MI.UN
BRW
CRR.UN
ALV
CCA
ZEF
DFN.PR.A

TBRD

Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
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$255.00
$77.50
$140.00
$65.00
$2,270.00
$112.50
$350.00
$145.00
$75.00
$67.50
$689.00
$23,130.00
$390.00
$52.50
$230.00
$39,213.00
$90.00
$465.00
$117.50
$125.00
$23,092.00
$14,438.00
$55,923.00
$7,472.00
$6,496.00
$11,220.00
$906.00
$1,787.00
$16,984.00
$9,730.00
$6,817.00
$10,315.00
$5,591.00
$8,196.00
$1,653.00
$8,694.00
$5,563.00
$3,788.00
$17,059.00
$27,406.00
$35,627.00
$7,423.00
$2,092.00
$477.00
$357.00
$3,136.00
$7,272.00
$4,440.00
$4,394.00
$298.00
$3,808.00
$2,149.00
$15,702.00
$3,582.00
$2,925.00

$625.00



PMZ.UN
CEU
BAM

LGT.B
ZEN
CMG

CSH.UN

QBR.B

PKI

QSR
AEP
DIV
GIL

PTK
CFP

FHYD

ovV
OIII
JjOoY
OR
BDGI
TIH
CR
DR
SIS
CL
DFY
WDO
DE

NGEX
STLC
ERO
BCE

HAI

TKO
MAG
HEO

SRU.UN
AMX
WFG
GMG

EMP.A
SGD

NA
DND
RUP
ZGB
MRC

TSND

MDA
SLI
NOU
URE
ACT
MGRO

VGCX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture

TSX

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100

100
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$3,974.00
$1,037.00
$14,256.00
$19,005.00
$415.00
$2,992.00
$3,246.00
$8,932.00
$13,130.00
$28,399.00
$312.00
$783.00
$14,593.00
$458.00
$3,450.00
$308.00
$11,951.00
$322.00
$825.00
$3,976.00
$8,094.00
$22,203.00
$972.00
$1,783.00
$2,925.00
$464.00
$7,266.00
$1,648.00
$1,552.00
$1,361.00
$8,837.00
$3,370.00
$10,627.00
$703.00
$332.00
$3,198.00
$846.00
$4,558.00
$278.00
$20,262.00
$273.00
$7,315.00
$944.00
$17,889.00
$2,781.00
$685.00
$8,917.00
$20,708.00
$444.00
$2,284.00
$604.00
$684.00
$424.00
$108.00
$109.00

$684.00



BHC
ENGH
ZST.L

LB
HRX
SYZ

CLP.UN

TCL.A
HOU
QTRH
KEG.UN
FTT
GOLD
BGL.UN
WTE
SVI
CFX
PDC
CDR
FRU
CF
HMM.A
ECN
ELD
MRE
FEC
ENS
ARE
DNTL
CPH
WILD
FVI
EVGN
WPRT
PNE
PBH
DILB
EFN
KBL
AIF
ARCH
ALS
TSU
PTL.UN
DCBO
TFII
FR
AD.UN
SIA
CEF
PLC
NET.UN
AW.UN
CJT
BBD.A
HUGE

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I T e T e e N = T T e e T T e S e e e S e S T T e T e T e T e e e e e e e N e T T T e T e e T T T e S S G Sy Sy

$958.00
$3,440.00
$5,716.00
$2,564.00
$1,501.00
$720.00
$625.00
$1,134.00
$1,372.00
$166.00
$1,313.00
$3,415.00
$126.00
$405.00
$2,663.00
$484.00
$158.00
$2,875.00
$150.00
$1,411.00
$679.00
$810.00
$231.00
$1,760.00
$1,196.00
$860.00
$1,268.00
$1,140.00
$577.00
$613.00
$114.00
$538.00
$218.00
$1,026.00
$144.00
$8,968.00
$495.00
$2,135.00
$3,514.00
$3,994.00
$122.00
$1,870.00
$3,415.00
$620.00
$6,062.00
$15,766.00
$804.00
$1,529.00
$1,068.00
$2,622.00
$1,632.00
$480.00
$3,051.00
$9,856.00
$4,705.00
$147.00



TRI
GRZ
STC
CHW
CKG
MNY
JAG
PD
FSV
CLS
LSPD
NOA
MKO
DHT.UN
RBN.UN
AGI
SSL
EMX
AFN
Al
WPK
TRUL
TCN
EDV
MCB

TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

[ e T e e T T e S e e S e N N e T = T e e T T Y G Sy SY

$19,027.00
$303.00
$399.00
$688.00
$200.00
$10,000.00
$199.00
$7,750.00
$21,228.00
$3,700.00
$2,287.00
$2,788.00
$214.00
$1,260.00
$719.00
$1,990.00
$673.00
$240.00
$4,990.00
$1,000.00
$3,906.00
$741.00
$1,084.00
$3,163.00
$180.00



